A: 2nd Floor, Building No.A2, Western sensor park, No.30 Jiangtan Xi Road, Baoji 721004, Shaanxi, China
Tel: +86 917 3652001          Fax: +86 917 3652001
   Email: kenny@sierelectro.com   Web: www.sierelectro.com
Rev.:1.2                                                                                                     Nov.16, 2020 1
SPK08 Electronic Pressure Switch
Features
➢ 4 bit high precision metre tube design, 180° reversible
➢ Flexible installation and 360° rotation of the main body

interference.
⚫ If installed with micro-hose, the housing must be grounded separately.
Order Guide
SPK08 Electronic pressure switch
  Range 1…0～0.01…1000bar
[0~X]bar X：the actual measured pressure
  Code Switch Type
P PNP
N NPN
G Relays
  Code Electrical connection
B3 Aviation connector
  Code Others
C1 M20*1.5 male thread
C2 G1/4 male thread
C3 G1/2 male thread
SPK08     [0～10bar]         P          B3     C1 the whole spec